TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LED Driver
EUCI MINI Series
1
EUCI MINI
Highlights & Features
• Constant current design
• Input voltage from 220-240Vac/ 176-280Vdc

176-280Vdc Range
24-54Vdc 250-700mA
Model Numbering
EU C I – □□□ □□□ □□ □
Safety
EMEA
Output Type
C:Constant Current
Application
Indoor
Output Power
020 – 20W
Output Current
070 – 700mA
Function/Interface
GL – i-Programming
+DALI Control
Variable
A – Independent type
AB –Built-in type
All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
PSU.deltaww.com (Mar 2026, Rev. 05)
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LED Driver
EUCI MINI Series
All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
PSU.deltaww.com (Mar 2026, Rev. 05)  2